

## Pachet materiale constructii

I.D.: 52183227

Data publicarii 02.12.20 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 16.340,75 RON - 16.340,75 RON

Descriere: 1 ADEZIV POLISTIREN THERMOUNIVERSAL 25KG buc 15 20,168 302,52 19% 57,48 2 BCA SOCERAM 20\*240\*600 (2.16MC/PALET) BAX 1 697,480 697,48 19% 132,52 3 BCA SOCERAM 20\*240\*650 (2.34MC/PALET) BAX 3 735,293 2.205,88 19% 419,12 4 CHERESTEIA RASINOASE - 10\*10\*4M buc 5 30,252 151,26 19% 28,74 5 CHERESTEIA RASINOASE - 8\*8\*4M buc 30 21,849 655,46 19% 124,54 6 CHERESTEIA RASINOASE - 8\*8\*5M buc 10 26,891 268,91 19% 51,09 7 CHERESTEIA RASINOASE - PRET/MC DIMENSIONATA m.c 1 806,720 806,72 19% 153,28 8 CIMENT FIENI 40KG buc 15 17,647 264,71 19% 50,29 9 CIMENT FIENI 40KG buc 20 17,647 352,94 19% 67,06 10 CUIE L100 Kg 5 4,832 24,16 19% 4,59 11 CUIE L150 Kg 5 4,622 23,11 19% 4,39 12 CUIE L70 Kg 5 4,622 23,11 19% 4,39 13 DILUANT 0.9L UNIV OK EKO 509 buc 2 5,880 11,76 19% 2,24 14 DT 230\*1.9 A46 TZ SP buc 4 10,085 40,34 19% 7,66 15 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5\*350 Kg 4,5 16,387 73,74 19% 14,01 16 FIR NYLON G2.7\*15M 98145 BORDURAT buc 1 11,340 11,34 19% 2,16 17 FIR NYLON G2.7\*15M 98155 98125 PROFILAT buc 1 10,500 10,50 19% 2,00 18 KOBER EMAIL ALB POLAR 4L buc 1 70,590 70,59 19% 13,41 19 LAV 15L EXT KOBER FASSADE buc 2 125,210 250,42 19% 47,58 20 LESYA COMUTATOR ST buc 2 6,305 12,61 19% 2,39 21 LESYA PRIZA DUBLA ST CERAMICA buc 4 8,403 33,61 19% 6,39 22 PIGMENT 70ML MIXT RENEW TUB buc 4 14,705 58,82 19% 11,18 23 PILA DRUJBA SUPER MATMAR ROMPROFIX 69501 buc 1 12,610 12,61 19% 2,39 24 PLASA GARD ZN IMPLETITA 2\*10M ZN2 buc 16 92,437 1.478,99 19% 281,01 25 PLASA S4 ECO S 2000\*5000 # buc 23 36,134 831,09 19% 157,91